
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/23/2016

MS/HS 04 PM

LOCATIONTIME

04 SMUCKER, RON

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)2:50 am 1

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)2:51 am 2

ELEMENTARY BUS LANE2:53 am 3

MS/HS 11 AM

LOCATIONTIME

11 HUNTSMAN, THELMA

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:12 am 1

747 CHARLES ST6:14 am 2

920 CHARLES ST6:15 am 3

1020 CHARLES ST6:16 am 4

1045 NAZOR RD6:19 am 5

1050 NAZOR RD6:20 am 6

7720 STATE ROUTE 3096:21 am 7

1250 STATE ROUTE 616:23 am 8

1236 STATE ROUTE 616:23 am 9

1184 STATE ROUTE 616:24 am 10

7827 ANKER DR6:25 am 11

759 S HORNING RD6:34 am 12

1139 RUSSELLWOOD DR6:36 am 13

864 LOHR RD6:38 am 14

948 LOHR RD6:39 am 15

1066 LOHR RD6:40 am 16

1116 LOHR RD A6:41 am 17

5116 MILLSBORO WEST RD6:43 am 18

5214 MILLSBORO WEST RD6:44 am 19

7777 RETTIG RD6:50 am 20

9725 ST RTE 196:52 am 21

6TH AVE & LUTZ CT6:54 am 22

7TH AVE & HARDING WAY E6:56 am 23

HARDING WAY E & SNYDER AVE6:57 am 24

HARDING WAY E & MANSFIELD ST6:58 am 25

E PAYNE AVE & N LIBERTY ST7:02 am 26

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)7:06 am 27

MS DO & PU-WEST SIDE (GAMS)7:09 am 28

DEPART BUS GARAGE7:21 am 29

MS/HS 01 AM

LOCATIONTIME

01 MCCLEESE, DEBBIE

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:25 am 1

6248 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD6:35 am 2

6218 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD6:36 am 3

453 BIDDLE RD6:39 am 4

6069 MONNETT NEW WINCHESTER RD6:41 am 5

GALION NEW WINCHESTER RD & SPRING VALLEY CT6:46 am 6

5480 GALION NEW WINCHESTER RD6:50 am 7

1060 IBERIA RD6:53 am 8

5560 STATE ROUTE 196:55 am 9

934 BIDDLE RD6:59 am 10

6150 STATE ROUTE 197:00 am 11

GOLDENROD DR & HESSENAUER DR7:02 am 12

CLARENDON AVE & TREMPELAU AVE7:07 am 13

6318 HOSFORD RD7:09 am 14

BROOKSIDE AVE & SUNNYSIDE DR7:11 am 15

MS DO & PU-WEST SIDE (GAMS)7:16 am 16

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)7:20 am 17

MS/HS 05 AM

LOCATIONTIME

05 COLE, RHONDA

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:30 am 1

660 STATE ROUTE 976:36 am 2

605 STATE ROUTE 976:37 am 3

8185 ST RTE 976:39 am 4

9796 RD 206:41 am 5

5403 BLOOMING GROVE RD6:42 am 6

5197 BLOOMING GROVE RD6:43 am 7

4787 BLOOMING GROVE RD6:44 am 8

6279 ST RTE 976:48 am 9

9681 RD 206:49 am 10

6415 ST RTE 2886:52 am 11

9739 RD 206:57 am 12

EASTON WAY APTS7:04 am 13

8TH AVE & SARA AVE7:05 am 14

6TH AVE & E WALNUT ST7:08 am 15

1ST AVE & SMITH ST7:10 am 16

S MURRAY ST & SMITH ST7:11 am 17

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)7:16 am 18

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)7:20 am 19

PCTC BUS 9 HS AM

LOCATIONTIME

09 WRIGHT, CHRIS

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:30 am 1

1403 HARDING WAY E6:34 am 2

1116 LOHR RD A6:44 am 3

6517 ST RTE 976:48 am 4

2ND AVE & SMITH ST7:01 am 5

100 MANSFIELD ST7:03 am 6

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)7:09 am 7

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 Galion Transportation Department8of
Trip06d.rpt



PCTC BUS 12 HS  AM

LOCATIONTIME

12 MARTIN, PAM

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:40 am 1

760 SOUTH ST6:45 am 2

820 SOUTH ST6:46 am 3

LIBBY LN & SOUTH ST6:47 am 4

516 CLARENDON AVE6:54 am 5

532 CLARENDON AVE6:54 am 6

GALION NEW WINCHESTER RD & SPRING VALLEY CT6:59 am 7

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)7:03 am 8

MS/HS 03 AM

LOCATIONTIME

03 MCPEEK, JENNIFER

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:45 am 1

1135 KNORR RD6:47 am 2

514 ELMWOOD DR6:49 am 3

BEECHWOOD DR & FAIRVIEW AVE6:50 am 4

BUEHLER ST & GALION ARMS CT6:51 am 5

HETRICK DR & N LIBERTY ST6:52 am 6

FAIRVIEW AVE & GRANT ST6:54 am 7

CARPENTER ST & HAYMOND ST6:58 am 8

530 BRANDT RD7:01 am 9

E BRANDT RD & WALNUT RD7:02 am 10

E BRANDT RD & N MARKET ST7:03 am 11

1421 STATE ROUTE 5987:08 am 12

6135 BRANDT RD7:11 am 13

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)7:15 am 14

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)7:16 am 15

MS/HS 14 AM

LOCATIONTIME

14 RAMSEY, ROXANN

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:45 am 1

BENNINGTON RD & S STREET RD6:50 am 2

255 CHEVY CHASE DR6:53 am 3

284 CASTLETON DR6:54 am 4

1103 S MARKET ST6:57 am 5

1051 S MARKET ST6:58 am 6

933 S MARKET ST6:59 am 7

HARTMAN ST & S MARKET ST7:00 am 8

S MARKET ST & WILSON AVE7:02 am 9

S UNION ST & WILSON AVE7:03 am 10

CREW AVE & KROFT ST7:05 am 11

HESS ST & KROFT ST7:06 am 12

GRAND ST & S BOSTON ST7:09 am 13

E ATWOOD ST & S MARKET ST7:11 am 14

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)7:16 am 15

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)7:18 am 16

MS/HS 10 AM

LOCATIONTIME

10 BRENNEMAN, LORA

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:50 am 1

NICHOLS DR & SMITH ST6:54 am 2

5TH AVE & OLIVER ST6:55 am 3

467 5TH AVE6:56 am 4

3RD AVE & DAWSETT AVE6:57 am 5

1ST AVE & DAWSETT AVE6:59 am 6

E ATWOOD ST & SOUTH ST7:02 am 7

S PIERCE ST AT ALLEY7:03 am 8

RICHARDSON AVE & SOUTH ST7:06 am 9

PERSHING AVE & SOUTH ST7:08 am 10

POPLAR ST & SOUTH ST7:09 am 11

LIBBY LN & SOUTH ST7:11 am 12

835 SOUTH ST7:13 am 13

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)7:19 am 14

MS DO & PU-WEST SIDE (GAMS)7:23 am 15

MS/HS 04 AM

LOCATIONTIME

04 SMUCKER, RON

BUS GARAGE6:55 am 1

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)7:02 am 2

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)7:03 am 3

ELEM 11- NEW AM

LOCATIONTIME

11 HUNTSMAN, THELMA

MS/HS DROP OFF/PICK UP7:27 am 1

7905 ANKER DR7:36 am 2

948 LOHR RD7:43 am 3

4818 MILLSBORO WEST RD7:43 am 4

847 S HORNING RD7:45 am 5

5098 MILLSBORO WEST RD7:46 am 6

5214 MILLSBORO WEST RD7:47 am 7

1439 STEVENS RD7:49 am 8

4787 BLOOMING GROVE RD7:51 am 9

9518 RD 507:54 am 10

6279 ST RTE 977:56 am 11

629 STATE ROUTE 978:00 am 12

645 STATE ROUTE 978:01 am 13

420 JACKSON RD8:02 am 14

EASTON WAY & TRACHSEL PL8:06 am 15

8TH AVE & SARA AVE8:08 am 16

7TH AVE & BAEHR ST8:11 am 17

165 GELSANLITER RD8:12 am 18

748 E CHURCH ST8:15 am 19

E CHURCH ST & N RIBLET ST8:16 am 20

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)8:22 am 21

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)8:22 am 22

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE8:34 am 23

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.1 Galion Transportation Department8of
Trip06d.rpt



ELEM 01 AM NEW

LOCATIONTIME

01 MCCLEESE, DEBBIE

MS/HS BUS LANE7:45 am 1

6135 BRANDT RD7:53 am 2

5599 STATE ROUTE 197:56 am 3

5560 STATE ROUTE 197:57 am 4

5744 GALION NEW WINCHESTER RD7:59 am 5

5966 SPRING VALLEY CT8:00 am 6

1030 BECK RD8:03 am 7

5681 MONAT DR8:04 am 8

5695 STATE ROUTE 198:05 am 9

5963 STATE ROUTE 198:07 am 10

970 KLINE RD8:08 am 11

6111 TRACHT DR8:09 am 12

6133 TRACHT DR8:10 am 13

BIDDLE RD & DORIS DR8:11 am 14

934 BIDDLE RD8:12 am 15

1145 BUCYRUS RD8:13 am 16

HIGHLAND AVE & TIDD DR8:15 am 17

BELLEFLOWER PL & MEADOW LN8:17 am 18

GOLDENROD DR & HESSENAUER DR8:18 am 19

1120 WINCHESTER RD8:20 am 20

1200 WINCHESTER RD8:21 am 21

CLARENDON AVE & GLADE AVE8:23 am 22

CLARENDON AVE & TREMPELAU AVE8:24 am 23

453 BIDDLE RD8:26 am 24

6176 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD8:28 am 25

516 PORTLAND WAY S8:33 am 26

PORTLAND WAY S & ROSEWOOD DR8:33 am 27

GALION INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (GAIN)8:37 am 28

GALION PRIMARY SCHOOL (GAPR)8:37 am 29

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE8:47 am 30

ELEM 12 PIONEER AM-NEW

LOCATIONTIME

12 MARTIN, PAM

PIONEER TECHNICAL SCHOOL7:45 am 1

1387 STATE ROUTE 618:07 am 2

1384 STATE ROUTE 618:08 am 3

1250 STATE ROUTE 618:09 am 4

1050 NAZOR RD8:10 am 5

1045 NAZOR RD8:11 am 6

845 CHARLES ST8:15 am 7

1034 EDWARD ST8:17 am 8

124 E PAYNE AVE8:22 am 9

E PAYNE AVE & N COLUMBUS ST8:23 am 10

E PAYNE AVE & N LIBERTY ST8:25 am 11

E PAYNE AVE & N WASHINGTON ST8:26 am 12

GRANT ST & N LIBERTY ST8:28 am 13

GRANT ST & N COLUMBUS ST8:30 am 14

445 N MARKET ST8:31 am 15

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)8:36 am 16

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)8:36 am 17

828 EDWARD ST- BUS GARAGE8:47 am 18

ELEM 05 AM NEW

LOCATIONTIME

05 COLE, RHONDA

MS/HS DO & PU WEST SIDE7:50 am 1

1044 SMITH ST7:59 am 2

5TH AVE & SMITH ST8:01 am 3

6TH AVE & E WALNUT ST8:03 am 4

832 HARDING WAY E8:05 am 5

129 S PIERCE ST8:07 am 6

323 SOUTH ST8:09 am 7

SOUTH ST & WOOD ST8:11 am 8

DAWSETT AVE & S RIBLET ST8:13 am 9

777 DAWSETT AVE8:15 am 10

1100 DAWSETT AVE8:16 am 11

3RD AVE & DAWSETT AVE8:18 am 12

ALAYNE AVE & DAWSETT AVE8:19 am 13

5TH AVE & DAWSETT AVE8:20 am 14

9725 ST RTE 198:25 am 15

7230 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD8:27 am 16

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)8:38 am 17

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)8:38 am 18

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE8:51 am 19

ELEM 03 AM-NEW

LOCATIONTIME

03 MCPEEK, JENNIFER

MS/HS BUS LANE8:00 am 1

RICHARDSON AVE & SOUTH ST8:07 am 2

PERSHING AVE & SOUTH ST8:08 am 3

POPLAR ST & SOUTH ST8:09 am 4

835 SOUTH ST8:11 am 5

LIBBY LN & SOUTH ST8:12 am 6

BENNINGTON RD & SOUTH STREET RD8:14 am 7

6984 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD8:16 am 8

218 CHEVY CHASE DR8:17 am 9

260 CHEVY CHASE DR8:18 am 10

499 GRAND ST8:24 am 11

CLYMER AVE & GRAND ST8:25 am 12

JOHN ST & MAPLE HEIGHTS DR8:27 am 13

CLAY ST & WINE ST8:29 am 14

CLAY ST & CRESCENT WAY8:30 am 15

CRESCENT WAY & HENRY ST8:31 am 16

HENRY ST & WILLOWCREST LN8:32 am 17

BROOKSIDE AVE & HENRY ST8:33 am 18

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)8:37 am 19

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)8:37 am 20

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE8:48 am 21

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.1 Galion Transportation Department8of
Trip06d.rpt



ELEM 14 AM- NEW

LOCATIONTIME

14 RAMSEY, ROXANN

MS/HS DO & PU-WEST SIDE8:00 am 1

6646 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD8:10 am 2

1103 S MARKET ST8:12 am 3

1026 S MARKET ST8:13 am 4

933 S MARKET ST8:15 am 5

HARTMAN ST & S MARKET ST8:16 am 6

136 S BOSTON ST8:20 am 7

640 GROVE AVE8:23 am 8

271 ORANGE ST8:25 am 9

ORANGE ST & W ATWOOD ST8:27 am 10

CHERRY ST & ORANGE ST8:28 am 11

CHERRY ST & S JEFFERSON ST8:29 am 12

728 CHERRY ST8:32 am 13

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)8:36 am 14

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)8:36 am 15

ELEM 09 PIONEER AM NEW

LOCATIONTIME

09 WRIGHT, CHRIS

MS/HS DO & PU-WEST SIDE8:05 am 1

375 BRANDT RD8:08 am 2

1455 FAIRVIEW RD8:09 am 3

CARPENTER ST & HAYMOND ST8:10 am 4

805 HAYMOND ST8:11 am 5

E BRANDT RD & KNORR RD8:13 am 6

1351 NORTH MARKET STREET RD8:15 am 7

1205 N MARKET ST8:17 am 8

250 BUCKEYE RD8:18 am 9

BEECHWOOD DR & FAIRVIEW AVE8:19 am 10

BUEHLER ST & GALION ARMS CT8:22 am 11

HETRICK DR & N LIBERTY ST8:25 am 12

HETRICK DR & N MARKET ST8:26 am 13

BEL AIR DR & EDGEWOOD DR8:27 am 14

PARK AVE & W SUMMIT ST8:29 am 15

ERIE ST & N UNION ST8:31 am 16

219 SHERMAN ST8:32 am 17

FAIRVIEW AVE & SHERMAN ST8:34 am 18

FAIRVIEW AVE & GRANT ST8:35 am 19

INTERMEDIATE ES (GAIN)8:40 am 20

PRIMARY ES (GAPR)8:40 am 21

ELEM 04 AM NEW

LOCATIONTIME

04 SMUCKER, RON

0 BUS LANE/PRIMARY PK/2 DEPART8:10 am 1

1275 HARDING WAY E8:18 am 2

HARDING WAY E& MANSFIELD8:20 am 3

S MURRAY ST & SMITH ST8:23 am 4

E WALNUT ST & S MURRAY ST8:24 am 5

N BOSTON ST & W CHURCH ST8:28 am 6

142 E CHURCH ST8:31 am 7

500 GILL AVE8:35 am 8

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)8:39 am 9

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)8:39 am 10

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE8:48 am 11

ELEM 10 AM- NEW

LOCATIONTIME

10 BRENNEMAN, LORA

MS/HS DEPARTING8:10 am 1

S MARKET ST & LEHIGH CRT8:14 am 2

366 S MARKET ST8:15 am 3

S MARKET ST & WILSON AVE8:17 am 4

S BOSTON ST & W PARSON ST8:19 am 5

59 SHERRY LN8:21 am 6

CREW AVE & KROFT ST8:23 am 7

457 KROFT ST8:24 am 8

528 S BOSTON ST8:26 am 9

428 S BOSTON ST8:27 am 10

335 S BOSTON ST8:29 am 11

S UNION ST & W ATWOOD ST8:31 am 12

128 E ATWOOD ST8:33 am 13

220 S COLUMBUS ST8:35 am 14

S COLUMBUS ST & ALLEY8:36 am 15

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)8:41 am 16

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)8:41 am 17

MS/HS 03 PM

LOCATIONTIME

03 MCPEEK, JENNIFER

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:25 pm 1

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)2:32 pm 2

GALION MS (GAMS)2:33 pm 3

FAIRVIEW AVE & GRANT ST2:41 pm 4

HETRICK DR & N LIBERTY ST2:43 pm 5

BUEHLER ST & GALION ARMS CT2:45 pm 6

1135 KNORR RD2:48 pm 7

514 ELMWOOD DR2:50 pm 8

1330 NORTH MARKET STREET RD2:53 pm 9

CARPENTER ST & HAYMOND ST2:55 pm 10

530 BRANDT RD2:58 pm 11

E BRANDT RD & WALNUT RD2:59 pm 12

E BRANDT RD & N MARKET ST3:00 pm 13

1421 STATE ROUTE 5983:02 pm 14

6135 BRANDT RD3:05 pm 15

BIDDLE RD & OAKGLADE LN3:06 pm 16

ELEMENTARY BUS LANE3:13 pm 17

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.1 Galion Transportation Department8of
Trip06d.rpt



MS/HS 05 PM

LOCATIONTIME

05 COLE, RHONDA

DEPART BUS GARAGE-828 EDWARD ST2:25 pm 1

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)2:33 pm 2

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)2:33 pm 3

S MURRAY ST & SMITH ST2:43 pm 4

1ST AVE & SMITH ST2:45 pm 5

6TH AVE & MCCLURE ST2:47 pm 6

8TH AVE & SARA AVE2:49 pm 7

EASTON WAY & TRACHSEL PL2:52 pm 8

660 STATE ROUTE 972:56 pm 9

605 STATE ROUTE 972:57 pm 10

8185 ST RTE 973:01 pm 11

9796 RD 203:03 pm 12

5403 BLOOMING GROVE RD3:05 pm 13

5197 BLOOMING GROVE RD3:07 pm 14

4787 BLOOMING GROVE RD3:10 pm 15

6279 ST RTE 973:19 pm 16

9689 RD 203:20 pm 17

9662 RD 203:21 pm 18

6415 ST RTE 2883:27 pm 19

ELEMENTARY BUS LANE3:44 pm 20

MS/HS 01 PM

LOCATIONTIME

01 MCCLEESE, DEBBIE

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:30 pm 1

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)2:35 pm 2

GALION MS (GAMS)2:37 pm 3

647 BROOKSIDE AVE2:44 pm 4

6248 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD2:47 pm 5

6218 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD2:48 pm 6

324 BIDDLE RD2:49 pm 7

366 BIDDLE RD2:50 pm 8

453 BIDDLE RD2:51 pm 9

6318 HOSFORD RD2:53 pm 10

CLARENDON AVE & TREMPELAU AVE2:54 pm 11

GALION NEW WINCHESTER RD & SPRING VALLEY CT3:00 pm 12

6069 MONNETT NEW WINCHESTER RD3:05 pm 13

274 IBERIA RD3:11 pm 14

5480 GALION NEW WINCHESTER RD3:14 pm 15

1060 IBERIA RD3:18 pm 16

5560 STATE ROUTE 193:19 pm 17

1030 BECK RD3:23 pm 18

6040 STATE ROUTE 193:24 pm 19

934 BIDDLE RD3:25 pm 20

6150 STATE ROUTE 193:26 pm 21

GOLDENROD DR & HESSENAUER DR3:29 pm 22

ELEMENTARY BUS LANE3:31 pm 23

PCTC BUS 12 HS  PM

LOCATIONTIME

12 MARTIN, PAM

FROM PIONEER TECHNICAL CENTER2:35 pm 1

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)3:14 pm 2

5922 SPRING VALLEY CT3:21 pm 3

532 CLARENDON AVE3:26 pm 4

516 CLARENDON AVE3:26 pm 5

LIBBY LN & SOUTH ST3:37 pm 6

760 SOUTH ST3:39 pm 7

PRIMARY SCHOOL3:46 pm 8

MS/HS 14 PM

LOCATIONTIME

14 RAMSEY, ROXANN

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:36 pm 1

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)2:42 pm 2

GALION MS (GAMS)2:45 pm 3

S MARKET ST & E ATWOOD ST2:54 pm 4

GRAND ST & S BOSTON ST2:56 pm 5

561 KROFT ST2:59 pm 6

CREW AVE & KROFT ST3:00 pm 7

SOUTHPARK & WILSON AVE3:02 pm 8

S MARKET ST & WILSON AVE3:03 pm 9

HARTMAN ST & S MARKET ST3:04 pm 10

933 S MARKET ST3:06 pm 11

1103 S MARKET ST3:08 pm 12

255 CHEVY CHASE DR3:10 pm 13

284 CASTLETON DR3:12 pm 14

324 SOUTH STREET RD3:15 pm 15

ELEMENTARY BUS LANE3:23 pm 16

MS/HS 10 PM

LOCATIONTIME

10 BRENNEMAN, LORA

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:39 pm 1

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)2:44 pm 2

GALION MS (GAMS)2:48 pm 3

N PIERCE ST AT ALLEY2:57 pm 4

E ATWOOD ST & SOUTH ST2:59 pm 5

1100 DAWSETT AVE3:02 pm 6

3RD AVE & DAWSETT AVE3:03 pm 7

5TH AVE & MIAMI ST3:05 pm 8

5TH AVE & OLIVER ST3:06 pm 9

NICHOLS DR & SMITH ST3:07 pm 10

RICHARDSON AVE & SOUTH ST3:11 pm 11

PERSHING AVE & SOUTH ST3:13 pm 12

POPLAR ST & SOUTH ST3:14 pm 13

LIBBY LN & SOUTH ST3:16 pm 14

835 SOUTH ST3:17 pm 15

ELEMENTARY BUS LANE3:25 pm 16

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.1 Galion Transportation Department8of
Trip06d.rpt



MS/HS 11 PM

LOCATIONTIME

11 HUNTSMAN, THELMA

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:43 pm 1

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)2:47 pm 2

GALION MS (GAMS)2:51 pm 3

HARDING WAY E & MANSFIELD ST3:01 pm 4

HARDING WAY E & SNYDER AVE3:04 pm 5

HARDING WAY E & 7TH AVE3:05 pm 6

6TH AVE & LUTZ CT3:06 pm 7

7777 RETTIG RD3:11 pm 8

5214 MILLSBORO WEST RD3:18 pm 9

5116 MILLSBORO WEST RD3:19 pm 10

1139 RUSSELLWOOD DR3:22 pm 11

1066 LOHR RD3:24 pm 12

1116 LOHR RD A3:25 pm 13

948 LOHR RD3:27 pm 14

759 S HORNING RD3:35 pm 15

8105 STATE ROUTE 3093:45 pm 16

7827 ANKER DR3:47 pm 17

1236 STATE ROUTE 613:48 pm 18

1250 STATE ROUTE 613:49 pm 19

1184 STATE ROUTE 613:50 pm 20

7720 STATE ROUTE 3093:51 pm 21

1045 NAZOR RD3:52 pm 22

1050 NAZOR RD3:53 pm 23

747 CHARLES ST3:56 pm 24

ELEMENTARY BUS LANE4:03 pm 25

PCTC BUS 9 HS PM

LOCATIONTIME

09 WRIGHT, CHRIS

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS)3:00 pm 1

137 1ST AVE3:07 pm 2

2ND AVE & SMITH ST3:09 pm 3

6517 ST RTE 973:22 pm 4

1116 LOHR RD A3:26 pm 5

1403 HARDING WAY E3:31 pm 6

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BULDING3:39 pm 7

ELEM 04 PM NEW

LOCATIONTIME

04 SMUCKER, RON

138 N LIBERTY ST- ST JOE'S PICKUP3:20 pm 1

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)3:26 pm 2

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)3:45 pm 3

500 GILL AVE3:53 pm 4

N BOSTON ST & W CHURCH ST3:56 pm 5

142 E CHURCH ST4:00 pm 6

E WALNUT ST & S MURRAY ST4:03 pm 7

S MURRAY ST & SMITH ST4:05 pm 8

HARDING WAY E & MANSFIELD ST4:07 pm 9

1275 HARDING WAY E4:10 pm 10

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE4:14 pm 11

ELEM 10 PM- NEW

LOCATIONTIME

10 BRENNEMAN, LORA

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)3:40 pm 1

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)3:40 pm 2

S COLUMBUS ST & ALLEY3:49 pm 3

220 S COLUMBUS ST3:51 pm 4

128 E ATWOOD ST3:52 pm 5

S MARKET ST & LEHIGH CRT3:54 pm 6

365 S MARKET ST3:55 pm 7

302 S UNION ST3:56 pm 8

335 S BOSTON ST3:58 pm 9

428 S BOSTON ST4:00 pm 10

528 S BOSTON ST4:02 pm 11

S BOSTON ST & W PARSON ST4:03 pm 12

S MARKET ST & WILSON AVE4:05 pm 13

59 SHERRY LN4:08 pm 14

CREW AVE & KROFT ST4:09 pm 15

457 KROFT ST4:10 pm 16

ARRIVE AT BUS GARAGE4:18 pm 17

ELEM 11- NEW PM

LOCATIONTIME

11 HUNTSMAN, THELMA

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)3:40 pm 1

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)3:40 pm 2

748 E CHURCH ST3:50 pm 3

E CHURCH ST & N RIBLET ST3:52 pm 4

7TH AVE & BAEHR ST3:55 pm 5

8TH AVE & SARA AVE3:57 pm 6

EASTON WAY & TRACHSEL PL3:59 pm 7

645 STATE ROUTE 974:05 pm 8

629 STATE ROUTE 974:05 pm 9

420 JACKSON RD4:07 pm 10

6279 ST RTE 974:12 pm 11

9518 RD 504:14 pm 12

4787 BLOOMING GROVE RD4:17 pm 13

1439 STEVENS RD4:19 pm 14

5214 MILLSBORO WEST RD4:21 pm 15

5116 MILLSBORO WEST RD4:22 pm 16

847 S HORNING RD4:23 pm 17

4818 MILLSBORO WEST RD4:24 pm 18

948 LOHR RD4:25 pm 19

7905 ANKER DR4:33 pm 20

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE4:37 pm 21

Page 6Routefinder Pro 12.1 Galion Transportation Department8of
Trip06d.rpt



ELEM 09 PIONEER PM NEW

LOCATIONTIME

09 WRIGHT, CHRIS

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)3:43 pm 1

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)3:43 pm 2

765 PORTLAND WAY N3:51 pm 3

ERIE ST & N UNION ST3:54 pm 4

219 SHERMAN ST3:56 pm 5

FAIRVIEW AVE & SHERMAN ST3:57 pm 6

FAIRVIEW AVE & GRANT ST3:58 pm 7

PARK AVE & W SUMMIT ST4:01 pm 8

BEL AIR DR & EDGEWOOD DR4:03 pm 9

HETRICK DR & N MARKET ST4:04 pm 10

HETRICK DR & N LIBERTY ST4:06 pm 11

BUEHLER ST & GALION ARMS CT4:07 pm 12

BEECHWOOD DR & FAIRVIEW AVE4:10 pm 13

250 BUCKEYE RD4:14 pm 14

BUCKEYE ARMS4:15 pm 15

1351 NORTH MARKET STREET RD4:16 pm 16

1475 NORTH MARKET STREET RD4:18 pm 17

340 BRANDT RD4:20 pm 18

E BRANDT RD & WALNUT RD4:21 pm 19

375 BRANDT RD4:22 pm 20

1495 FAIRVIEW RD4:23 pm 21

CARPENTER ST & HAYMOND ST4:25 pm 22

805 HAYMOND ST4:25 pm 23

E BRANDT RD & KNORR RD4:27 pm 24

BUS GARAGE4:31 pm 25

ELEM 03 PM- NEW

LOCATIONTIME

03 MCPEEK, JENNIFER

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)3:45 pm 1

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)3:45 pm 2

BROOKSIDE AVE & HENRY ST3:53 pm 3

HENRY ST & WILLOWCREST LN3:54 pm 4

CRESCENT WAY & HENRY ST3:54 pm 5

CLAY ST & CRESCENT WAY3:55 pm 6

CLAY ST & WINE ST3:56 pm 7

JOHN ST & MAPLE HEIGHTS DR3:58 pm 8

CLYMER AVE & GRAND ST3:59 pm 9

499 GRAND ST4:01 pm 10

RICHARDSON AVE & SOUTH ST4:05 pm 11

PERSHING AVE & SOUTH ST4:06 pm 12

POPLAR ST & SOUTH ST4:07 pm 13

835 SOUTH ST4:08 pm 14

LIBBY LN & SOUTH ST4:09 pm 15

BENNINGTON RD & SOUTH STREET RD4:12 pm 16

6984 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD4:14 pm 17

218 CHEVY CHASE DR4:15 pm 18

260 CHEVY CHASE DR4:16 pm 19

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE4:24 pm 20

ELEM 05 PM NEW

LOCATIONTIME

05 COLE, RHONDA

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)3:45 pm 1

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)3:45 pm 2

1044 SMITH ST3:59 pm 3

5TH AVE & SMITH ST4:02 pm 4

6TH AVE & E WALNUT ST4:03 pm 5

832 HARDING WAY E4:06 pm 6

129 S PIERCE ST4:07 pm 7

323 SOUTH ST4:10 pm 8

SOUTH ST & WOOD ST4:11 pm 9

DAWSETT AVE & S RIBLET ST4:14 pm 10

777 DAWSETT AVE4:15 pm 11

1100 DAWSETT AVE4:17 pm 12

3RD AVE & DAWSETT AVE4:18 pm 13

ALAYNE AVE & DAWSETT AVE4:20 pm 14

5TH AVE & DAWSETT AVE4:21 pm 15

9725 ST RTE 194:25 pm 16

7230 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD4:27 pm 17

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE4:36 pm 18

ELEM 01 PM NEW

LOCATIONTIME

01 MCCLEESE, DEBBIE

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)3:50 pm 1

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)3:50 pm 2

CHISWICK PL & WESTMOOR DR3:57 pm 3

HIGHLAND AVE & TIDD DR3:58 pm 4

GOLDENROD DR & HESSENAUER DR4:01 pm 5

BELLEFLOWER PL & MEADOW LN4:02 pm 6

516 PORTLAND WAY S4:05 pm 7

PORTLAND WAY S & ROSEWOOD DR4:06 pm 8

453 BIDDLE RD4:10 pm 9

CLARENDON AVE & TREMPELAU AVE4:12 pm 10

CLARENDON AVE & GLADE AVE4:13 pm 11

1145 BUCYRUS RD4:16 pm 12

1120 WINCHESTER RD4:18 pm 13

1200 WINCHESTER RD4:18 pm 14

5966 SPRING VALLEY CT4:21 pm 15

5744 GALION NEW WINCHESTER RD4:23 pm 16

283 IBERIA RD4:26 pm 17

1030 BECK RD4:33 pm 18

5695 STATE ROUTE 194:34 pm 19

5599 STATE ROUTE 194:35 pm 20

5560 STATE ROUTE 194:36 pm 21

5963 STATE ROUTE 194:38 pm 22

970 KLINE RD4:39 pm 23

6111 TRACHT DR4:40 pm 24

6133 TRACHT DR4:40 pm 25

BIDDLE RD & DORIS DR4:42 pm 26

934 BIDDLE RD4:43 pm 27

1264 BIDDLE RD4:46 pm 28

6135 BRANDT RD4:47 pm 29

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE4:52 pm 30

Page 7Routefinder Pro 12.1 Galion Transportation Department8of
Trip06d.rpt



ELEM 12 PIONEER PM-NEW

LOCATIONTIME

12 MARTIN, PAM

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)3:50 pm 1

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)3:55 pm 2

445 N MARKET ST4:04 pm 3

GRANT ST & N COLUMBUS ST4:05 pm 4

GRANT ST & N LIBERTY ST4:07 pm 5

E PAYNE AVE & N WASHINGTON ST4:09 pm 6

E PAYNE AVE & N LIBERTY ST4:11 pm 7

E PAYNE AVE & N COLUMBUS ST4:12 pm 8

124 E PAYNE AVE4:14 pm 9

845 CHARLES ST4:18 pm 10

1045 NAZOR RD4:21 pm 11

1050 NAZOR RD4:22 pm 12

1250 STATE ROUTE 614:24 pm 13

1387 STATE ROUTE 614:25 pm 14

1384 STATE ROUTE 614:26 pm 15

1034 EDWARD ST4:29 pm 16

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE4:31 pm 17

ELEM 14 PM- NEW

LOCATIONTIME

14 RAMSEY, ROXANN

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR)3:50 pm 1

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN)3:50 pm 2

CHERRY ST & ORANGE ST3:58 pm 3

CHERRY ST & S JEFFERSON ST3:59 pm 4

728 CHERRY ST4:03 pm 5

640 GROVE AVE4:04 pm 6

271 ORANGE ST4:06 pm 7

ORANGE ST & W ATWOOD ST4:08 pm 8

6646 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD4:16 pm 9

1103 S MARKET ST4:17 pm 10

1026 S MARKET ST4:18 pm 11

933 S MARKET ST4:19 pm 12

HARTMAN ST & S MARKET ST4:20 pm 13

136 S BOSTON ST4:24 pm 14

ARRIVE AT BUS GARAGE4:28 pm 15

Page 8Routefinder Pro 12.1 Galion Transportation Department8of
Trip06d.rpt


